TNT Gymnastics, LLC.

2020

Phone: (608) 792-5761 | Email: tntgymwi@gmail.com

August 28-30; Dynamite High-Performance Camp



- Only check/money order payable to TNT is accepted
- Registration accepted on first-come, first-serve when paid in full.
- We do have a maximum number of campers.
- Camp provides 4 days of training; No make-ups/refunds for missed workouts.
- Gymnast Cost: \$450; Visiting Coach Cost: \$250 (waived with 3 registered gymnasts)

Participant Information			
Name:	Leotard Size:		
Level last competed:	Date of Birth: Age:		
Home Gym:	Coach's Name:		
Allergies/Special Needs:			
E-mail:	Phone:		
Parent(s) Information			
Parent(s) Name(s):			
Address:			
City: State:	Zip:		
Phone:	Alt. Phone:		
E-mail Address:			
Emergency Contact			
Name:	Relationship:		
Phone:	Alt. Phone:		
Insurance Information			
Name of Insurance Provider:	Policy #:		

Please mail check or money order payable to TNT Gymnastics, along with completed registration form and a copy of insurance card to:

TNT Gymnastics, LLC.
Attn: Dynamite HP Camp
156 Bluebird Lane, Gays Mills, WI 54631

TNT Gymnastics, LLC. LIABILITY WAIVER

Parents' Names:			
Home Address:	City:	Zip:	
Parents' Names: Home Address: Home Phone:	_ Emergency Phone:		
As legal guardians of			
participating in the TNT Gymnastics, LLC			
injuries, permanent paralysis or death ca			
gymnastics, dance, aerobics, martial art		-	
trampoline. As legal guardian of the afor		•	
any injuries sustained and assume full re			
by my child as a result of any injury sust		-	
participating for TNT's Programs. I herel		_	
Gymnastics, LLC., its owners, directors,			
from any and all claims, demands, dama			
known, anticipated or unanticipated, incl			
my child's involvement in TNT's Program			of
any legal action, brought by or on behalf		-	
action. I agree that I will abide by all rule	s and policies, regulations and con	ditions, as described by TNT	
Gymnastics, LLC.			
CONSENT TO		A DELEASE	
	PHOTOGRAPH AND MEDI		
I understand that my child's photograph		_	
special event at TNT's Programs or at a			
TNT's Programs to use my child's photo			;D
site, newspaper ads, bulletin boards, ne		_	
media, etc.) and to allow the news media			
purposes. I have read and understand the	-	to Photograph and Media Release	
and I voluntarily affix my name in agreer			
Participant's Signature: Parent or Guardian's Signature:			
Falent of Guardian's Signature.		Date	
COV	ID-19/ILLNESS AGREEME	NT	
At TNT Gymnastics our teaching and co			
require it. Spotting our students and athle		•	
perform skills correctly and to prevent in	•	•	
process during this camp and I agree to			
when needed. Direct assistance will also			
contact between children is always a po			
procedures and I acknowledge that I am	•		
with the extra precautions put in place a		•	
illnesses. I agree that I will not send my			

Parent or Guardian's Signature: ______ Date: _____